
(518) 355–1311 or (518) 355–1362

Hours
Monday Closed

Tuesday 11AM-8PM
Wednesday 11AM-8PM
Thursday 11AM-8PM

Friday 11AM-9PM
Saturday 12PM-9PM
Sunday 12PM-8PM

Tossed Salad $29.95 $54.95
Chef Salad $44.95 $84.95
Antipasto $44.95 $84.95
Macaroni Salad $29.95 $54.95
Potato Salad $37.95 $73.95
Meatballs $39.95 $76.95
Baked Ziti $29.95 $53.95
Meat Lasagna $52.95 $96.95
Veggie Lasagna $42.95 $79.95
Eggplant Parm $43.95 $79.95
Chicken Parm $48.95 $88.95
Chicken Riggies $44.95 $84.95
Chicken Marsala $46.95 $86.95
Penne alla Vodka $44.95 $69.95
Sausage & Peppers $54.95 $96.95
Stuffed Peppers $49.95 $93.95
Italian Roasted Chicken $41.95 $78.95
Roasted Potatoes $29.95 $53.95
Garlic Knots $14.95 $28.95
Pepperoni Knots $19.95 $38.95
Fudge Brownies $18.95 $34.95

Peppino’s Caters!
Please allow a 24 hour notice for catering orders

Half Trays
(8-10 people)

Full Trays
(18-20 people)

Sub Platter - $47.95 & Up
6 Hot or Cold Subs, Includes Condiments & Chips.

Italian Buffet - $12 .95 per person/8 person minimum
Italian Roasted Chicken, Sausage & Peppers, Roasted Potatoes, Baked 
Ziti, Tossed Salad, and Garlic Knots.



Pizzas Cold Subs Baked Subs

Toppings

Dressings

Specialty Pizzas

Hot Subs

Red or White

6” Roll or Wrap

6” Roll or Wrap

Full Sub

Full SubToppings
4 Cut
4 Cut (GF)
6 Cut
8 Cut
12 Cut
24 Cuts

$7.00
$7.00
$9.95
$12.95
$13.95
$21.95

$1.00
$1.00
$1.50
$2.50
$3.00
$4.00

Extra Cheese (x2), Pepperoni,Sausage,Onions, 
Black Olives, Mushrooms, Eggplant, Spinach, 

Broccoli, Hot Peppers, Banana Peppers, 
Pineapple, Anchovies, Tomatoes, Salami, 

Chicken(x2), Bacon(x2), Shrimp(x3)

Oil & Vinegar, Russian, Mayo, Mustard, 
Horseradish, Honey Mustard

Tomato Pie $11.95

Primavera $14.95
White sauce, garlic, broccoli, mushrooms, and 
peppers topped with parmesan & mozzarella.

Wing Ding $18.95
Wing sauce topped with boneless chicken pieces and 
cheddar cheese. Served with a side of bleu cheese 
dressing.

The Big Peppino $19.95
Pepperoni, sausage, ham, meatballs, salami, and 
extra cheese – for meat lovers only!

Mediterranean $15.95
Eggplant, black olives, garlic, and mozzarella

Sicilian’s Dream $18.95
Parmesan, romano, and a mozzarella blend.  
Extra cheese! 

Lambada $18.95
Salsa, taco beef, black olives, jalapenos and cheddar 
cheese. Served with a side of sour cream and lettuce.

Mama Ricotta $18.95
Our famous white sauce with extra mozzarella, fresh 
sliced tomatoes, mushrooms, and ricotta.

Maui Waui $20.95
Ham, pineapple, bacon, and teriyaki chicken pieces. 
Topped with a cheddar blend and more pineapple!

Cheese
Fresh Veggie
Tuna, Egg, or Chicken Salad
Ham & Cheese
Salami & Cheese
Pepperoni & Cheese
Capicola & Cheese
Roast Beef
Oven Roasted Turkey
Prosciutto
Italian Mix
Ham, salami, capicola, and 
provolone cheese.
Spicy Italian Mix
Salami, capicola, pepperoni, 
provolone cheese, and a mix of 
hot and sweet peppers.
American Mix
Ham, turkey, roast beef, and 
American cheese.
Sophia
Ham, salami, pepperoni, capicola, 
and provolone cheese, topped with 
roasted red peppers.

Chicken Pesto $17.95
Pesto topped with boneless chicken pieces, spinach, 
roasted red peppers and a three cheese blend.

Shrimp Scampi $20.95
White sauce, garlic, shrimp & red pepper flakes.

Kickin’ Chicken $17.95
White sauce covered with boneless chicken pieces, 
cherry peppers, and a mozzarella blend.

Joey’s Favorite $20.95
Thin slices of steak piled on top of our red sauce with 
peppers, onions, mushrooms and mozzarella.

California Craze $18.95
Creamy ranch dressing topped with fresh tomatoes, 
boneless chicken pieces, chopped bacon, cheddar and 
mozzarella.

Chicken Florentine $17.95
White pizza piled high with spinach, boneless chicken, 
and roasted red peppers. Topped with cheddar cheese 
and chopped bacon.

Spinach Alfredo $17.95
Peppino’s white alfredo sauce loaded with spinach and 
a blend of mozzarella, cheddar, romano and parmesan.

Pig Pie $19.95
Sweet & spicy barbecue sauce topped with pulled pork 
that’s rubbed, smoked, and pulled in-house! Finished 
with mozzarella, pineapple, and chopped jalapeno.
Pig Pie with Coleslaw $21.95

The Godfather $20.95
Garlic and herbed olive oil topped with hot and sweet 
peppers, fresh tomatoes, and slices of capicola, salami, 
and provolone.

Margherita $16.95
Peppino’s version! Garlic and herbed olive oil with fresh 
basil, sliced tomatoes, and our mozzarella blend.

Served on Peppino’s Fresh Baked Sub Rolls
With Lettuce, Tomatoes and Onions.

$5.45
$5.45
$5.45
$6.45
$6.45
$6.45
$7.45
$7.45
$6.45
$7.45
$6.45

$6.45

$7.45

$6.45

$8.45
$8.45
$8.45
$9.45
$9.45
$10.45
$10.45
$9.45
$9.45
$9.45
$9.45

$9.45

$9.45

$9.45

Meatball Parm
Eggplant Parm
Chicken Parm
Steak & Onion Parm
Sausage & Peppers
Roasted Veggie
New Zealand Veal
Grilled Chicken
Beef or Chicken Gyro*

*with Feta $9.45

$6.45
$6.45
$6.45
$7.45
$6.45
$6.45
$7.45
$6.45

$9.45
$9.45
$9.45
$9.45
$9.45
$9.45
$9.45
$9.45
$8.45

Chicken Cordon Bleu
Chicken breast, ham, swiss cheese, and tomatoes, 
Finished with lettuce and honey mustard.
Turkey Deluxe
Turkey, ham, bacon, swiss and tomatoes with Russian
Roast Beef Deluxe
Roast beef, fried onions, swiss and tomatoes. Served 
with lettuce and Russian dressing.
Buffalo Chicken
Boneless buffalo chicken with cheddar cheese. 
Served with bleu cheese dressing, lettuce, tomato 
and onion.
Tuna Melt
Tuna, swiss, tomatoes, finished with lettuce & onions.
Sorrentino
Breaded chicken, eggplant, mozzarella and tomatoes.
Anna Maria
Tuna with tomatoes, black olives and mozzarella.
Giuseppe
Sausage, beans & greens, baked with mozzarella.
Luigie
Pepperoni, salami, ham, capicola, provolone and 
roasted red peppers baked with mozzarella.
Mediterranean
Chicken breast sautéed with lemon, olives, and 
mushrooms, topped with feta and tomatoes.
Colorado Cowboy
Top round sautéed with mushrooms, butter, and white 
wine on a tomato cheddar roll with ranch.
Buffalo Beef
Top round sautéed in hot sauce served with cheddar, 
lettuce, tomato, onion and bleu cheese.
Cajun Chicken
Blackened chicken with lettuce, tomatoes, cheddar, 
and chipotle ranch.
Soprano
Breaded eggplant with tomatoes and mozzarella.
Chicken Ranchero
Grilled chicken with lettuce, tomatoes, cheddar, bacon 
and ranch.
Corned Beef or Turkey Ruben
with Sauerkraut, swiss, and Russian dressing.
Brutus
Breaded eggplant with tomatoes, roasted red 
peppers,  onions, prosciutto and mozzarella.

$6.45 $9.45



Appetizers Wings
Always served with Bleu Cheese, Celery and Carrots

Boneless

Flavors

Soups and Salads

Burgers and Pulled Pork
with lettuce, tomato, onion, pickles & french fries.

Mozzarella Sticks
Jalapeno Poppers
Chicken Fingers
Fried Ravioli
Fried ‘Shrooms
Calamari
Fried Eggplant
Buffalo Cauliflower
Zucchini Sticks
Home-made Onion Rings
French Fries
French Fries Ranchero
French fries topped with cheddar cheese, 
chopped bacon, and served with ranch dressing.
Texicana Fries
French fries served with chili, cheddar cheese, 
jalapenos and a side of sour cream.
Potato Skins
Served with cheddar cheese and a side of sour 
cream.

Bacon Potato Skins
Loaded Mexicanos
Potato Skins loaded with taco beef, cheddar 
cheese, jalapenos, served with a side of sour 
cream.
Potato Croquettes   
Creamy mashed potatoes with cheddar, breaded 
and fried. Served with a side of sour cream.
Peppino’s Platter
Our sampler – eggplant, fried ‘shrooms, 
mozzarella sticks, fried ravioli, chicken fingers 
and onion rings.
Hen’s House
 6 wings, ½ pound of boneless wings, and 3 
chicken fingers. Served with celery, carrots and 
bleu cheese.
Garlic Bread
Cheesy Garlic Bread
Fried Dough
Fried Cheesecake 

 

$6.95

$5.95 $7.95
$9.45 $11.95
$9.45 $11.95
$6.45 $8.95
$7.45 $9.95
$8.45 $10.95
$8.45 $10.95
$8.45 $10.95
$8.45 $10.95
$7.95 $9.95
$3.25 $5.75
$3.25 $5.75
$3.75 $5.75

$8.95
$9.45
$10.45
$11.45
$11.45
$11.45

$11.45

$11.45

$11.45

$6.95
$7.95
$6.95

$8.95
$6.95
$6.95
$4.95
$4.95
$4.00

$6.95

$7.50

$5.95

$6.95

$7.95

$5.95

$11.95

$12.95

$2.50
$3.50
$3.75
$5.95

$6.95

Garlic Knots with Marinara Sauce
3/$2.45      6/$4.25      9/$5.95       12/$7.45
Pepperoni Knots with Marinara Sauce
3/$3.75      6/$6.00      9/$8.00      12/$10.50

Cinnamon Knots with Vanilla Icing
3/$3.00      6/$5.50      9/$7.25      12/$9.75

Home-made and served daily! $4.50/16oz.
Pasta Fagioli, Chili, Beans & Greens, Chicken Noodle, 

Chicken Pastine, Italian Wedding, Creamy Chicken, 
Creamy Potato & Bacon, Vegetable Beef

Dressings
House Italian, Balsamic, Ranch, 

Bleu Cheese, Russian, Honey Mustard

Small Large
Tossed Salad
Chef Salad
Antipasto
Caesar Salad
Greek Salad
Chicken Souvlaki
Blackened Chicken
Hawaiian Chicken
Buffalo Chicken
Taco Salad
Potato Salad
Macaroni Salad
Coleslaw

Hamburger Deluxe
Cheeseburger Deluxe
Bacon Cheeseburger Deluxe
Bleu Bacon Deluxe
Pizza Burger Deluxe
Alpine Burger Deluxe
Mushrooms, Swiss cheese, and a side of sour cream.
Maui Burger Deluxe
Pineapple, bacon, teriyaki, and mozzarella cheese.
Monster Burger Deluxe
Onions, peppers, mushrooms, cheese, and bacon.
Pulled Pork Sandwich Deluxe
Rubbed, smoked, and pulled in-house, with home-
made sweet & spicy barbecue sauce and coleslaw.

12/$9.95   24/$19.95   50/$40.95    100/$76.95

1lb/ $9.45   2lb/ $18.95

Mild, Medium, Hot, Volcanic, Belly 
Busters, Barbecue, Honey Barbecue, 
Sweet & Spicy BBQ, Honey Mustard, 
Teriyaki, Garlic Parm, Sweet & Sour

Dinners

Add Ons

*Ask about our dessert options!

Drinks

Spaghetti, Ziti, Linguine, Angelhair $8.45

Cavatelli $8.95

Baked Ziti $9.95

Home-Made Lasagna $11.95

Chicken Cacciatore over Pasta $12.95

Chicken Parm over Pasta $10.95

Eggplant Parm over Pasta $9.95

Sausage & Peppers over Pasta $11.95

Stuffed Shells or Manicotti Parm $8.95

Baked Ravioli $11.95

New Zealand Veal Parm over Pasta $13.95

Linguine with Clam Sauce $13.95
Your choice of red or white sauce.

Penne alla Vodka $12.45
Garlic and onions sautéed in a butter and vodka 
reduction with crushed tomatoes & heavy cream.

Greek Spaghetti $12.95
Fresh tomatoes, olives, feta cheese, and our 
marinara.

Fettuccine Alfredo $11.45
Fettuccine covered in our creamy, five-cheese alfredo.
With Broccoli, Mushrooms & Peppers $11.95
With Chicken $13.95

Chicken Peppino $14.95
Boneless chicken, broccoli, mushrooms, and your 
choice of pasta cooked in Peppino’s famous garlic 
parmesan sauce.

Premo Pasta $14.95
Fresh peppers, onions, mushrooms and tomatoes 
sautéed with Peppino’s home-made loose and link 
sausage, meatballs, and pepperoni. Finished with 
marinara and served over a pasta of your choice.

Chicken Marsala $13.95
Boneless chicken breast sautéed with mushrooms and 
sweet Marsala wine, served over pasta.

Chicken Verdicchio $14.95
Breaded chicken breast, broccoli, mushrooms, and 
artichoke hearts in our garlic parm sauce topped with 
mozzarella and baked. Served over pasta.

Penne Josephine $13.95
Broccoli and Peppino’s loose sausage sautéed in our 
garlic parm sauce and served over penne.

Mushrooms, Peppers or Broccoli
Extra Cheese
2 Meatballs
2 Sausage Links
1 Meatball & 1 Sausage Link
Chicken (Boneless pieces or Grilled)
Shrimp
Broccoli with Butter and Garlic 

$6.00

$1.50

$2.50

$1.50

$0.95

$3.50

$0.95

$3.50

$0.99

$3.50

$1.95

$3.50

2 Liter Soda
Canned Soda
Water Bottle
Arizona Iced Tea
Gatorade

Sauces
Barbecue, Honey Mustard, Marinara, 

Salsa, Sour Cream, Horseradish Sauce, 
Ranch, Bleu Cheese

Calzones and Strombolis
Calzone w/ Mozzarella & Ricotta
Stromboli w/ Mozzarella & Sauce
Additional Toppings (each)

$9.25
$9.25
$1.00

$3.50


