Peppino's Caters!

Please allow a 24 hour notice for catering orders

	Half Trays (8-10 people)	Full Trays (18-20 people)
Tossed Salad	\$29.95	\$54.95
Chef Salad	\$44.95	\$84.95
Antipasto	\$44.95	\$84.95
Macaroni Salad	\$29.95	\$54.95
Potato Salad	\$37.95	\$73.95
Meatballs	\$39.95	\$76.95
Baked Ziti	\$29.95	\$53.95
Meat Lasagna	\$52.95	\$96.95
Veggie Lasagna	\$42.95	\$79.95
Eggplant Parm	\$43.95	\$79.95
Chicken Parm	\$48.95	\$88.95
Chicken Riggies	\$44.95	\$84.95
Chicken Marsala	\$46.95	\$86.95
Penne alla Vodka	\$44.95	\$69.95
Sausage & Peppers	\$54.95	\$96.95
Stuffed Peppers	\$49.95	\$93.95
Italian Roasted Chicken	\$41.95	\$78.95
Roasted Potatoes	\$29.95	\$53.95
Garlic Knots	\$14.95	\$28.95
Pepperoni Knots	\$19.95	\$38.95
Fudge Brownies	\$18.95	\$34.95

Sub Platter - \$47.95 & Up

6 Hot or Cold Subs, Includes Condiments & Chips.

Italian Buffet - \$12 .95 per person/8 person minimum

Italian Roasted Chicken, Sausage & Peppers, Roasted Potatoes, Baked Ziti, Tossed Salad, and Garlic Knots.



Traditional Brookyln Style

(518) 355-1311 or (518) 355-1362

Hours

Monday Closed Tuesday 11AM-8PM Wednesday 11AM-8PM Thursday 11AM-8PM Friday 11AM-9PM Saturday 12PM-9PM Sunday 12PM-8PM







Pizzas

	Red or White	Toppings
4 Cut	\$7.00	\$1.00
4 Cut (GF)	\$7.00	\$1.00
6 Cut	\$9.95	\$1.50
8 Cut	\$12.95	\$2.50
12 Cut	\$13.95	\$3.00
24 Cuts	\$21.95	\$4.00

Toppings

Extra Cheese (x2), Pepperoni,Sausage,Onions, Black Olives, Mushrooms, Eggplant, Spinach, Broccoli, Hot Peppers, Banana Peppers, Pineapple, Anchovies, Tomatoes, Salami, Chicken(x2), Bacon(x2), Shrimp(x3)

Specialty Pizzas

Tomato Pie \$11.95

Primavera \$14.95

White sauce, garlic, broccoli, mushrooms, and peppers topped with parmesan & mozzarella.

Wing Ding \$18.95

Wing sauce topped with boneless chicken pieces and cheddar cheese. Served with a side of bleu cheese dressing.

The Big Peppino \$19.95

Pepperoni, sausage, ham, meatballs, salami, and extra cheese – for meat lovers only!

Mediterranean \$15.95

Eggplant, black olives, garlic, and mozzarella

Sicilian's Dream \$18.95

Parmesan, romano, and a mozzarella blend. Extra cheese!

Lambada \$18.95

Salsa, taco beef, black olives, jalapenos and cheddar cheese. Served with a side of sour cream and lettuce.

Mama Ricotta \$18.95

Our famous white sauce with extra mozzarella, fresh sliced tomatoes, mushrooms, and ricotta.

Maui Waui \$20.95

Ham, pineapple, bacon, and teriyaki chicken pieces. Topped with a cheddar blend and more pineapple!

Chicken Pesto \$17.95

Pesto topped with boneless chicken pieces, spinach, roasted red peppers and a three cheese blend.

Shrimp Scampi \$20.95

White sauce, garlic, shrimp & red pepper flakes.

Kickin' Chicken \$17.95

White sauce covered with boneless chicken pieces, cherry peppers, and a mozzarella blend.

Joey's Favorite \$20.95

Thin slices of steak piled on top of our red sauce with peppers, onions, mushrooms and mozzarella.

California Craze \$18.95

Creamy ranch dressing topped with fresh tomatoes, boneless chicken pieces, chopped bacon, cheddar and mozzarella.

Chicken Florentine \$17.95

White pizza piled high with spinach, boneless chicken, and roasted red peppers. Topped with cheddar cheese and chopped bacon.

Spinach Alfredo \$17.95

Peppino's white alfredo sauce loaded with spinach and a blend of mozzarella, cheddar, romano and parmesan.

Pig Pie \$19.95

Sweet & spicy barbecue sauce topped with pulled pork that's rubbed, smoked, and pulled in-house! Finished with mozzarella, pineapple, and chopped jalapeno. **Pig Pie with Coleslaw** \$21.95

The Godfather \$20.95

Garlic and herbed olive oil topped with hot and sweet peppers, fresh tomatoes, and slices of capicola, salami, and provolone.

Margherita \$16.95

Peppino's version! Garlic and herbed olive oil with fresh basil, sliced tomatoes, and our mozzarella blend.

Co	d	Su	bs	

Cheese

Served on Peppino's Fresh Baked Sub Rolls With Lettuce, Tomatoes and Onions.

6" Roll or Wrap Full Sub

\$5.45

\$8.45

Fresh Veggie	\$5.45	\$8.45
Tuna, Egg, or Chicken Salad	\$5.45	\$8.45
Ham ¢ Cheese	\$6.45	\$9.45
Salami ¢ Cheese	\$6.45	\$9.45
Pepperoni ¢ Cheese	\$6.45	\$10.45
Capicola ¢ Cheese	\$7.45	\$10.45
Roast Beef	\$7.45	\$9.45
Oven Roasted Turkey	\$6.45	\$9.45
Prosciutto	\$7.45	\$9.45
I tolian Mix Ham, salami, capicola, and provolone cheese.	\$6.45	\$9.45
Spicy Italian Mix Salami, capicola, pepperoni, provolone cheese, and a mix of hot and sweet peppers.	\$6.45	\$9.45
Americon Mix Ham, turkey, roast beef, and American cheese.	\$7.45	\$9.45
5ophiα Ham, salami, pepperoni, capicola and provolone cheese, topped wi		\$9.45
roasted red peppers.		
	, Russian, May rseradish, Hor	
Dressings Oil & Vinegar	rseradish, Hor	
Dressings Oil & Vinegar Ho Hot Subs	rseradish, Hor	
Oil & Vinegar Ho Hot Subs Meatball Parm	rseradish, Hor	ney Mustard
Oil & Vinegar Ho Hot Subs Meatball Parm Eggplant Parm	rseradish, Hor \$6.45	ey Mustard \$9.45
Oil & Vinegar Ho Hot Subs Meatball Parm Eggplant Parm Chicken Parm	seradish, Hor \$6.45 \$6.45	9.45 \$9.45 \$9.45
Oil & Vinegar Ho Hot Subs Meatball Parm Eggplant Parm Chicken Parm Steak & Onion Parm	\$6.45 \$6.45 \$6.45 \$6.45	9.45 \$9.45 \$9.45 \$9.45
Oil & Vinegar Ho Hot Subs Meatball Parm Eggplant Parm Chicken Parm Steak & Onion Parm Steak & Peppers	\$6.45 \$6.45 \$6.45 \$6.45 \$6.45 \$7.45	\$9.45 \$9.45 \$9.45 \$9.45 \$9.45
Dressings Oil & Vinegar Ho Hot Subs Meatball Parm Eggplant Parm Chicken Parm Steak & Onion Parm Sausage & Peppers Roasted Veggie	\$6.45 \$6.45 \$6.45 \$6.45 \$7.45 \$6.45	\$9.45 \$9.45 \$9.45 \$9.45 \$9.45 \$9.45
Oil & Vinegar Ho Hot Subs Meatball Parm Eggplant Parm Chicken Parm Steak & Onion Parm Sausage & Peppers Roasted Veggie New Zealand Veal	\$6.45 \$6.45 \$6.45 \$6.45 \$7.45 \$6.45 \$6.45 \$6.45	\$9.45 \$9.45 \$9.45 \$9.45 \$9.45 \$9.45 \$9.45 \$9.45
Dressings Oil & Vinegar Ho	\$6.45 \$6.45 \$6.45 \$6.45 \$7.45 \$6.45 \$6.45 \$7.45	\$9.45 \$9.45 \$9.45 \$9.45 \$9.45 \$9.45 \$9.45 \$9.45 \$9.45

Baked Subs

6" Roll or Wrap	Full Sub
\$6.45	\$9.45

Chicken Cordon Bleu

Chicken breast, ham, swiss cheese, and tomatoes, Finished with lettuce and honey mustard. Turkey Deluxe Turkey, ham, bacon, swiss and tomatoes with Russian Roast Beef Deluxe Roast beef, fried onions, swiss and tomatoes. Served with lettuce and Russian dressing. **Buffalo Chicken** Boneless buffalo chicken with cheddar cheese. Served with bleu cheese dressing, lettuce, tomato and onion. Tuna Melt Tuna, swiss, tomatoes, finished with lettuce & onions. Sorrentino Breaded chicken, eggplant, mozzarella and tomatoes. Anna Maria Tuna with tomatoes, black olives and mozzarella. Giuseppe Sausage, beans & greens, baked with mozzarella. Luiaie Pepperoni, salami, ham, capicola, provolone and roasted red peppers baked with mozzarella. Mediterranean Chicken breast sautéed with lemon, olives, and mushrooms, topped with feta and tomatoes. Colorado Cowboy Top round sautéed with mushrooms, butter, and white wine on a tomato cheddar roll with ranch. Buffalo Beef Top round sautéed in hot sauce served with cheddar, lettuce, tomato, onion and bleu cheese. Caiun Chicken Blackened chicken with lettuce, tomatoes, cheddar, and chipotle ranch. Soprano Breaded eggplant with tomatoes and mozzarella. **Chicken Ranchero** Grilled chicken with lettuce, tomatoes, cheddar, bacon and ranch. Corned Beef or Turkey Ruben with Sauerkraut, swiss, and Russian dressing. Brutus Breaded eggplant with tomatoes, roasted red peppers, onions, prosciutto and mozzarella.

Oppetizers

нрр	Jecizers	
Mozzarella Sticks		\$6.95
Jalapeno Poppers		\$6.95
Chicken Fingers		\$7.95
Fried Ravioli		\$6.95
Fried 'Shrooms		\$6.95
Calamari		\$8.95
Fried Eggplant		\$6.95
Buffalo Cauliflowe	r	\$6.95
Zucchini Sticks		\$4.95
Home-made Onion	Rings	\$4.95
French Fries		\$4.00
French Fries Ranch French fries topped with chopped bacon, and set	cheddar cheese,	\$6.95 J.
Texicano Fries French fries served with jalapenos and a side of	, , ,	\$7.50
Potato Skins Served with cheddar checream.	eese and a side of sour	\$5.95
Bacon Potato Skir	IS	\$6.95
Loaded Mexicanos Potato Skins loaded with cheese, jalapenos, serv cream.	n taco beef, cheddar	\$7.95
Potato Croquettes Creamy mashed potato and fried. Served with a	es with cheddar, breade	\$5.95 d
Peppino's Platter Our sampler – eggplant. mozzarella sticks, fried r and onion rings.		\$11.95
Hen's House 6 wings, ½ pound of bo chicken fingers. Served bleu cheese.	0 /	\$12.95
Garlic Bread		\$2.50
Charge Carlie Brad	h	\$3.50

Cheesy Garlic Bread \$3.50 \$3.75 Fried Dough \$5.95 Fried Cheesecake

Garlic Knots with Marinara Sauce **6**/\$4.25 **9**/\$5.95 **3**/\$2.45 **12**/\$7.45 Pepperoni Knots with Marinara Sauce **3**/\$3.75 **6**/\$6.00 **9**/\$8.00 **12**/\$10.50 Cinnamon Knots with Vanilla Icing **6**/\$5.50 **9**/\$7.25 12/\$9.75 **3**/\$3.00

Soups and Salads

Home-made and served daily! \$4.50/16oz.

Pasta Fagioli, Chili, Beans & Greens, Chicken Noodle, Chicken Pastine, Italian Wedding, Creamy Chicken, Creamy Potato & Bacon, Vegetable Beef

		Small	Large
Tossed Salad		\$5.95	\$7.95
Chef Salad		\$9.45	\$11.95
Antipasto		\$9.45	\$11.95
Caesar Salad		\$6.45	\$8.95
Greek Salad		\$7.45	\$9.95
Chicken Souvlaki		\$8.45	\$10.95
Blackened Chicken		\$8.45	\$10.95
Hawaiian Chicken		\$8.45	\$10.95
Buffalo Chicken		\$8.45	\$10.95
Taco Salad		\$7.95	\$9.95
Potato Salad		\$3.25	\$5.75
Macaroni Salad		\$3.25	\$5.75
Coleslaw		\$3.75	\$5.75
,	Droceinae		

Dressings House Italian, Balsamic, Ranch, Bleu Cheese, Russian, Honey Mustard

Burgers and Pulled Pork

with lettuce, tomato, onion, pickles & french fries.

Hamburger Deluxe	\$8.95
Cheeseburger Deluxe	\$9.45
Bacon Cheeseburger Deluxe	\$10.45
Bleu Bacon Deluxe	\$11.45
Pizza Burger Deluxe	\$11.45
Alpine Burger Deluxe	\$11.45
Mushrooms, Swiss cheese, and a side of sour crear	n.
Maui Burger Deluxe	\$11.45
Pineapple, bacon, teriyaki, and mozzarella cheese.	
Monster Burger Deluxe	\$11.45
Onions, peppers, mushrooms, cheese, and bacon.	
Pulled Pork Sandwich Deluxe	\$11.45
Rubbed, smoked, and pulled in-house, with home- made sweet & spicy barbecue sauce and coleslaw.	

Sauces

Barbecue, Honey Mustard, Marinara, Salsa, Sour Cream, Horseradish Sauce, Ranch, Bleu Cheese

Winas

Always served with Bleu Cheese, Celery and Carrots

12/\$9.95 **24**/\$19.95 **50**/\$40.95 **100**/\$76.95

Boneless

11b/ \$9.45 **21b**/ \$18.95

Flavors Mild, Medium, Hot, Volcanic, Belly Busters, Barbecue, Honey Barbecue. Sweet & Spicy BBQ, Honey Mustard, Teriyaki, Garlic Parm, Sweet & Sour

Calzones and Strombolis

Calzone w/ Mozzarella & Ricotta	\$9.25
Stromboli w/ Mozzarella & Sauce	\$9.25
Additional Toppings (each)	\$1.00

Dinners

Spaghetti, Ziti, Linguine, Angelhair \$8.45 Cavatelli \$8.95

Baked Ziti \$9.95

Home-Made Lasaana \$11.95 Chicken Cacciatore over Pasta \$12.95

Chicken Parm over Pasta \$10.95

Eggplant Parm over Pasta \$9.95

Sausage & Peppers over Pasta \$11.95 Stuffed Shells or Manicotti Parm \$8.95

Baked Ravioli \$11.95

New Zealand Veal Parm over Pasta \$13.95

Linguine with Clam Sauce \$13.95 Your choice of red or white sauce.

Penne alla Vodka \$12.45

Garlic and onions sautéed in a butter and vodka reduction with crushed tomatoes & heavy cream.

Greek Spaghetti \$12.95

Fresh tomatoes, olives, feta cheese, and our marinara.

Fettuccine Alfredo \$11.45

Fettuccine covered in our creamy, five-cheese alfredo. With Broccoli, Mushrooms & Peppers \$11.95 With Chicken \$13.95

Chicken Peppino \$14.95

Boneless chicken, broccoli, mushrooms, and your choice of pasta cooked in Peppino's famous garlic parmesan sauce.

Premo Pasta \$14.95

Fresh peppers, onions, mushrooms and tomatoes sautéed with Peppino's home-made loose and link sausage, meatballs, and pepperoni. Finished with marinara and served over a pasta of your choice.

Chicken Marsala \$13.95

Boneless chicken breast sautéed with mushrooms and sweet Marsala wine, served over pasta.

Chicken Verdicchio \$14.95

Breaded chicken breast, broccoli, mushrooms, and artichoke hearts in our garlic parm sauce topped with mozzarella and baked. Served over pasta.

Penne Josephine \$13.95

Broccoli and Peppino's loose sausage sautéed in our garlic parm sauce and served over penne.

Odd Ons

Mushrooms, Peppers or Broccoli	\$1.50
Extra Cheese	\$1.50
2 Meatballs	\$3.50
2 Sausage Links	\$3.50
1 Meatball ¢ 1 Sausage Link	\$3.50
Chicken (Boneless pieces or Grilled)	\$3.50
Shrimp	\$6.00
Broccoli with Butter and Garlic	\$3.50

Drinks

2 Liter Soda	\$2.50
Canned Soda	\$0.95
Water Bottle	\$0.95
Arizona Iced Tea	\$0.99
Gatorade	\$1.95

*Ask about our dessert options!